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TRIAX® TDX
Software licences, accessories and spare parts

TRIAX® TDX
Digital Rights Management - DRM

Distribute premium IPTV services
Using the TRIAX TDX headend
Distributing premium content across multiple rooms in a secure way is an increasing 
challenge thathotels need to solve. Therefore headends and TV solutions with DRM 
technology are a good and safe choice. 

TRIAX TDX headends have a solution for this challenge. They now offer DRM solutions for 
both LG and Samsung hospitality TVs. 

Once again the modular concept of the TRIAX TDX headend proves to be a future proof 
choice. The DRM functionalities can be included in both new installations and TDX 
headends already running in the market.

Art. No. EAN Number
IPTV-in

TDX IPTV-in 4 service - Start 418047 5702664180474
TDX IPTV-in 12 service - Start 418045 5702664180450
TDX IPTV-in 4 service - Expand 418048 5702664180481
TDX IPTV-in 12 service - Expand 418046 5702664180467
IPTV-out
TDX IPTV-out 12 service - Start 418040 5702664180405
TDX IPTV-out 12 service - Expand 418041 5702664180412
Other
TDX Samsung DRM backend license 418073 5702664180733
TDX Alternative EIT source 418050 5702664180504 
TDX PAL AC3 activation license 418051 5702664180511 
TDX SimulCrypt 24 service 418072 5702664180726 
TDX SNMP License 418062 5702664180627 
TDX PID Management 418063 5702664180634 

Software licences

Spare parts Art. No. EAN Number
TDX Controller 492000 5702664920001
TDX SD card 492084 5702664920841
TDX Double fan kit 775365 5702667753651 
TDX power supply 492005 5702664920056 

Spare parts

Art. No. EAN Number Data rate Reaching 
area

Remarks

TDX SFP Modules
Copper RJ45 EOLT - C12-02 plug 492086 5702664920865 1000 100 m Copper SFP (RJ45)
Fibre LC 850nm EOLT - 8512 MXX plug 492087 5702664920872 1000 550 m Fibre LC - 850 nm
Fibre LC 1310nm EOLT - 1324-02XX plug 492088 5702664920889 1000 2000 . Fibre LC - 1310 nm
Other
IPTV EPG Server 492095 5702664920957
TDX redundant power supply 492006 5702664920063

Accessories

Content provider Headend


